
542 THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE No. 20 

THE MAORI AS HE WAS 
BY ELSOON BEST 

296 pages, illustrated. Price 20s. 

IBE MAORI TO-DAY 
48 pages. Price 5s. 6d. 

TREATY OF WAITANGI 
Facsimilies of the Declaration of Independence and the 

original draft of the Treaty of Waitangi by the Lieut. Governor 
Hobson, plus the signatures of the principal chiefs. 

16 pages plus signatures. Price 25s. 

A DICTIONARY OF IBE MAORI LANGUAGE 
BY HERBERT W. WILLIAMS 

Sixth edition, revised and augmented under the auspices of 
the Polynesian Society. 

532 pages. Price 35s. 

MAORI HOUSES AND FOOD STORES 
BY W. J. PHILLIPPS 

212 pages, illustrated. Price 18s. 

IBE MOA-HUNTER PERIOD OF MAORI CULTURE 
BY ROGER DUFF 

400 pages, illustrated. Price 55s. 

ECONOMICS OF IBE NEW ZEALAND MAORI 
BY RAYMOND FIRTII, 

Professor of Anthropology in the University of London. 
520 pages. Price 50s. 

TE AO HOU (IBE NEW WORLD) 
Published quarterly by the Maori Affairs Department. 
Annual subscription 7s. 6d. Price 2s. 6d. per copy. 

THE ARTS OF IBE MAORI 
56 pages. Price 12s. 6d. 

POMP ALLIER 
TIIE HOUSE AND THE MISSION 

Compiled by J. R. CoLE 
Assistant Librarian, Alexander Turnbull Library 

44 pages, illustrated. Price 2s. 6d. 

THE FRENCH AT AKAROA 
BY T. LINDSAY BUICK 

420 pages illustrated. Price 12s. 6d. 

TASMAN AND NEW ZEALAND 
A Bibliographical Study 

BY E. A. McCoRMICK 
72 pages, illustrated. Price 7s. 6d. 

SAMUEL BUTLER 
AT 

MESOPOTAMIA 
BY PETER BROMLEY MAUNG 

66 pages, illustrated. Price 7s. 6d. 

72 pages. 

WAR IN THE TUSSOCK 
Te Kooti and the Battle at Te Porere 

By ORMOND WILSON 

WEST COAST REGION 
(National Resources Survey, Part I) 

Price 5s. 

Compiled by the Town and Country Planning Branch, 
Ministry of works. 

180 pages, plus 7 maps, profusely illustrated. Price 35s. 

WEST COAST COMMITTEE OF INQUIRY 
REPORT 1960 

Price 2s. 6d. 

SUPPLEMENTARY REPORT-TIIE WEST COAST 
COMMITTEE OF INQUIRY, OCTOBER 1960 

24 pages. Price ls. 6d. 

THE RETURN OF THE FUGffiVES 
BY RODERICK FINLAYSON Price ls 6d. 

CHANGE IN IBE VALLEY 
BY GEOFFREY NEES Price ls. 6d. 

TE TIRITI O WAITANGI 
BY R. M. Ross Price ls. 6d. 

THE COMING OF THE PAKEHA 
BY RODERICK FINLAYSON Price ls. 6d. 

CHANGES IN THE PA 
BY RODERICK FINLAYSON Price ls. 6d. 

TIIE COMING OF THE MUSKET 
BY RODERICK FINLAYSON Price ls. 6d. 

THE GOLDEN YEARS 
. BY RODERICK FINLAYSON Price ls. 6d . 

FROM KENT TO WELLINGTON 
PART ONE 

BY MICHAEL TURNBULL Price ls. 6d. 

FROM KENT TO WELLINGTON 
PART TWo 

BY MICHAEL TuRNBULL Price ls. 6d. 

OIL 
BY JAMES K. BAXTER Price ls. 6d. 

SAWMILLING YESTERDAY 
BY Rum DALLAS, illustrated by JULIET PETER 

Price ls. 6d. 

BOTANICAL DISCOVERY IN NEW ZEALAND 
TIIE VISITING BOTANISTS 

BY w. R. B. OLIVER Price 1 s. 6d. 

BOTANICAL DISCOVERIES IN NEW ZEALAND 
'l'HE RESIDENT BOTANISTS 

BY W. R. B. OLIVER Price ls. 6d. 

WRITING IN NEW ZEALAND 
TIIE NEW ZEALAND NOVEL - PART 1 

BYD. M. and W. K. DAVIN Price ls. 6d. 

TIIE NEW ZEALAND NOVEL - PART 2 
BYD. M. and w. K. DAVIN Price ls. 6d. 

HISTORICAL WRITING 
BY MICHAEL TURNBULL Price ls. 6d. 

POETRY IN NEW ZEALAND 
BY W. A. OLIVER Price 2s. 

ACTION AND WORD IN SHAKESPEARE 
BY s. MUSGRAVE Price ls. 6d. 

THE HIGH COUNTRY RUN 
BY JOHN PASCOE Price ls. 6d. 

MOAS AND MOA-HUNTERS 
BY ROGER DUFF Price ls. 6d. 

WRITING IN NEW ZEALAND 
THE NEW ZEALAND SHORT STORY- PART 1 

BY M. K. JOSEPH Price ls. 6d. 

TIIE NEW ZEALAND SHORT STORY - PART 2 
BY M. K. JOSEPH Price ls. 6d. 

CONTENTS 

ADVERTISEMENTS 

APPDINTMENTS, ETC. 

BANKRUPTCY NOTICES 

DEFENCE NOTICES ...... 

LAND TRANSFER ACT: NOTICES 

MISCELLANEOUS
Corrigenda 
Counties Act: Notice 
Customs Tariff: Notice 
Electoral Act: Member ~{ Hous~···~f Representatives 

Elected ...... ...... ...... ...... . .... . 
Government Railways Act: Alterations to Scales of 

Charges ...... . .... . 
Land Districts, Land Reserved, Revoked, etc. 
Maori Affairs Act: Notice...... ...... ...... :····· 
Maori Social and Economic Advancement Act: Notice 
Meat Export Prices Acl;: Deficie~cy Payments Notice 
Motor Launch Regulations: Notices ...... . .... . 
Officiating Ministers for 1962 
Public Trust Office Act: Notices 
Public Works Act: Land Taken, etc. 
Regulations Act: Notice ..... . 
Reserve Bank Statement ..... . 
Schedules of Contracts 
Standards Act: Notice ...... , .... . 
Teachers Register Supplell?-entary List . 
Town and Country Planmng Act: Notice ..... . 
Transport Act: Notice 

PAGE 
529 

511 

527 

510 

528 

499 
522 
525 

522 

513 
521 
526 
512 
524 
521 
512 
525 
519 
523 
523 
523 
524 
524 
520 
519 

PROCLAMATIONS, ORDERS IN CoUNCIL, AND WARRANTS 500-510 

Price 2s. 6d. BY AUTHORITY: R. E. OWEN, GOVERNMENT PRINTER, WELLINGTON, NEW ZEALAND-1962 


