THE MAORI AS HE WAS BY ELSDON BEST	_	THE GOLDEN YEAR BY RODERICK FINLAYSON	S Price 1s	. 6d.
296 pages, illustrated.  THE MAORI TO-DAY	Price 20s.	FROM KENT TO WELLIN	GTON	
48 pages.	Price 5s. 6d.	Part One By Michael Turnbull	Price 1s	. 6d.
TREATY OF WAITANGI Facsimilies of the Declaration of Indep	endence and the	FROM KENT TO WELLING	GTON	
original draft of the Treaty of Waitangi by the Hobson, plus the signatures of the principal classical contents.	ne Lieut. Governor hiefs.	PART TWO BY MICHAEL TURNBULL	Price 1s	. 6d.
16 pages plus signatures.  A DICTIONARY OF THE MAORI	Price 25s.	OIL By James K. Baxter	Price 1s.	6d
BY HERBERT W. WILLIAMS Sixth edition, revised and augmented und		SAWMILLING YESTERI		
the Polynesian Society.  532 pages.	Price 35s.	BY RUTH DALLAS, illustrated by Ju	ULIET PETER Price 1s.	. 6d.
MAORI HOUSES AND FOOD ST By W. J. PHILLIPPS	TORES	BOTANICAL DISCOVERY IN NEV		
212 pages, illustrated.	Price 18s.	BY W. R. B. OLIVER	Price 1s.	. 6d.
THE MOA-HUNTER PERIOD OF MA By Roger Duff	ORI CULTURE	BOTANICAL DISCOVERIES IN NI	ew zealan	TD
400 pages, illustrated.	Price 55s.	THE RESIDENT BOTANISTS BY W. R. B. OLIVER	s Price 1s.	. 6d.
ECONOMICS OF THE NEW ZEALAI BY RAYMOND FIRTH.	ND MAORI	WRITING IN NEW ZEAL	AND	
Professor of Anthropology in the University pages.	sity of London. Price 50s.	THE NEW ZEALAND NOVEL - P. By D. M. and W. K. DAVIN	ART 1 Price 1s.	6d.
TE AO HOU (THE NEW WOR Published quarterly by the Maori Affai Annual subscription 7s. 6d. Price 2s		THE NEW ZEALAND NOVEL - PABY D. M. and W. K. DAVIN		6d.
THE ARTS OF THE MAOR 56 pages.	RI Price 12s. 6d.	HISTORICAL WRITING BY MICHAEL TURNBULL	Price 1s.	6d.
POMPALLIER THE HOUSE AND THE MISS	SION	Poetry in New Zealan By W. A. Oliver	D Price	e 2s.
Compiled by J. R. Cole Assistant Librarian, Alexander Turnbu		ACTION AND WORD IN SHAK By S. Musgrave	ESPEARE Price 1s.	6d.
44 pages, illustrated.  THE FRENCH AT AKARO	Price 2s. 6d.	THE HIGH COUNTRY R By John Pascoe	RUN Price 1s.	6d.
By T. LINDSAY BUICK 420 pages illustrated.	Price 12s. 6d.	MOAS AND MOA-HUNT		
TASMAN AND NEW ZEALA A Bibliographical Study By E. A. McCormick	ND	By Roger Duff WRITING IN NEW ZEAL	AND	ou.
72 pages, illustrated.	Price 7s. 6d.	THE NEW ZEALAND SHORT STORY - BY M. K. JOSEPH	Price 1s.	6d.
SAMUEL BUTLER		THE NEW ZEALAND SHORT STORY- BY M. K. JOSEPH	- PART 2 Price 1s.	6d.
MESOPOTAMIA By Peter Bromley Maling	t v	21 111 211 112211		
66 pages, illustrated.	Price 7s. 6d.	CONTENTED		
WAR IN THE TUSSOCK Te Kooti and the Battle at Te Po	геге	CONTENTS		PAGE 529
By Ormond Wilson 72 pages.	Price 5s.	ADDITION TO THE	*****	<b>511</b>
WEST COAST REGION		APPOINTMENTS, ETC		527
(National Resources Survey, Par Compiled by the Town and Country I		BANKRUPTCY NOTICES  DEFENCE NOTICES		510
Ministry of works. 180 pages, plus 7 maps, profusely illustrate		LAND TRANSFER ACT: NOTICES		520
WEST COAST COMMITTEE OF IT	NQUIRY	Miscellaneous-		400
REPORT 1960	Price 2s. 6d.	Counties Act: Notice		. 522
SUPPLEMENTARY REPORT—THE W. COMMITTEE OF INQUIRY, OCTOI 24 pages.		Customs Tariff: Notice Electoral Act: Member of House of R Elected		522
THE RETURN OF THE FUGIT		Charges Land Districts, Land Reserved, Revoked		. 513
By Roderick Finlayson	Price 1s 6d.	Maori Affairs Act: Notice  Maori Social and Economic Advancement	nt Act: Notice	526 512
CHANGE IN THE VALLEY BY GEOFFREY NEES	Price 1s. 6d.	Meat Export Prices Act: Deficiency Pay Motor Launch Regulations: Notices Officiating Ministers for 1962	yments Notice	524
TE TIRITI O WAITANGI By R. M. Ross	Price 1s. 6d.	Public Trust Office Act: Notices Public Works Act: Land Taken, etc.		. 525
THE COMING OF THE PAKE		Regulations Act: Notice Reserve Bank Statement		. 523
By Roderick Finlayson	Price 1s. 6d.	Schedules of Contracts		500
CHANGES IN THE PA		Teachers Register Supplementary List Town and Country Planning Act: Notice	*****	. 524
By Roderick Finlayson	Price 1s. 6d.	Transport Act: Notice		#4 A

PROCLAMATIONS, ORDERS IN COUNCIL, AND WARRANTS 500-510

THE COMING OF THE MUSKET
BY RODERICK FINLAYSON Price 1s. 6d.